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Women / 7 / Sr C4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regina Correa615
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.675 9.525 9.6009.525 38.325
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kennedy Shelton611
United Elite

9.150 9.300 9.5259.450 37.425
10 3 2 4 2 

2 

Angel Smith599
NETE3

9.700 8.750 9.9009.050 37.400
1 12 5T 1 3 

3 

Meredith Maynard598
NETE3

9.500 8.700 9.4009.200 36.800
3 13 3T 9T 4 

4 

Andrea Salazar604
Game

9.375 9.350 9.4758.500 36.700
6 2 10T 6T 5 

5 

Kayla Thai581
Love

9.475 9.150 9.6508.400 36.675
4 4T 13T 2 6 

6 

Angelina de la Fuente563
Palm Valley

8.900 9.000 9.5009.050 36.450
12T 7T 5T 5 7 

7 

Anna Lightfoot625
Bannon's

9.350 8.150 9.4759.200 36.175
7 15 3T 6T 8 

8 

Alexandra Dziedzic570
Texas East

9.400 9.150 8.9008.500 35.950
5 4T 10T 17T 9 

9 

Kimberly Hayson578
Infiniti

8.800 9.000 9.4758.550 35.825
14T 7T 9 6T 10 

10 

Amber Cox569
CCAC

9.025 8.500 9.2258.750 35.500
11 14 7 15 11 

11 

Mikhaila Hoffman571
Gym Tricks

9.300 8.850 8.9008.400 35.450
8 11 13T 17T 12 

12 

Yukhari Servance609
TEGA

9.250 8.000 9.3758.700 35.325
9 16T 8 11T 13 

13 

Michaela Jackman593
Win Kids

8.900 9.100 9.3757.750 35.125
12T 6 17T 11T 14 

14 

Maddie Hoffman572
Gym Tricks

8.425 8.900 9.3008.450 35.075
17 9T 12 14 15 

15 

Hali Wood601
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 8.900 9.4007.800 34.700
16 9T 16 9T 16 

16 

Alexandra Karker612
Mazeika's

8.800 8.000 9.0007.750 33.550
14T 16T 17T 16 17 

17 

Cailey Deshazo627
Achievers

8.350 7.500 9.3258.050 33.225
18 18 15 13 18 

18 
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